TUBE TOOLS
BH R IYT
w
w
w
.t
u
b

 PIPE THICKNESS FROM 15MM TO 75MM
FEATURES
The Machine has automatic fee mechanism which is easy to operate, it also adjust the cutting quantity
and beveling angel can be adjusted from 0 degree to 45 degree.
Pipe wall thickness from 15 mm to 75 mm the machine can be used easily & used as a flange facing tools.
DRIVEN TYPE
Electric Model:- It is Electrically driven with high performance motor to drive, 220v, 1 phase, Voltage,
50-60 Hz frequency, 1.5 HP -3.0HP Power.
Pneumatic Model:- A Pneumatic moter adopts to drive. 10-25 bar is Air woking pressure, 1000-
2000L/min is Air consuming flux. Mostly used at dangerous operation places & for inflamable.
TOOLS
TECHNICAL PARAMETER
 ELECTRIC PNEUMATIC WORKING WORKING  MAX. WALL ROTATING
 MODEL MODE RANGE  RANGE THICKNESS RATE
   (Inner Diameter/Mm) (Outer Diameter/Mm) (MM) (RPM)
 BBM-330E-II  BBM-330P-II  150 – 330  160-356  75  14
 BBM-600E-II  BBM-600P-II 300 – 600 320-630 75 10
 BBM-820E-II BBM-820P-II 600 – 820 620-850 75 8
 BBM-1020E-II BBM-1020P-II 820 – 1020 840-1050 75 7
BBM-820E-II BBM-600P-II
TUBE TOOLS
BH R IYT
w

  lighter weight.
It is available in electric or pneumatic version.
APPLICATION
It is mainly used in Petroleum, Natural Gas, Chemicals, Boiler & Nuclear Plant.
PERFORMANCE
Automatic feed mechanism, no manual-adjustment, high efficiency, high quality. Steel or Aluminium
Machine body is  cavity construction, can be divided two parts, installed at any space on the toroidal
pipeline quickly & safely.
This machine can be used for cutting & beveling process of different types & sizes of pipes, pressure
vessels & steam generator, safely & quickly.
WORKING RANGE
10mm to  Electrical machine is suitable for 220 V, 50 Hz, 12A, 1.2HP to 3 HP.1500150mm,
TECHNICAL PARAMETER
 Electric  Pneumatic  Hydraulic Working Range Max. Wall  Rotating Rate
 Model Model Model (O.D. / MM) Thickness (MM) (RPM)
 BCBM-80-E BCBM-80-P BCBM-80-H 10 - 80 25/50 22
 BCBM-150-E BCBM-150-P BCBM-150-H 25 - 150 25/50 18
 BCBM-160-E BCBM-160-P BCBM-160-H 50- 160 25/50 15
 BCBM-300-E BCBM-300-P BCBM-300-H 150 - 300 25/50 16
 BCBM-450-E BCBM-450-P BCBM-450-H 300 - 450 25/50  13
 BCBM-600-E BCBM-600-P BCBM-600-H 450 - 600 25/50 10
 BCBM-750-E BCBM-750-P BCBM-750-H 600 - 750 25/50 8
 BCBM-900-E BCBM-900-P BCBM-900-H 750 - 900 25/50 7
 BCBM-1050-E BCBM-1050-P BCBM-1050-H 900 - 1050 25/50 6
Note:- Hydraulic or NC model are preferable for pipe OD 1050mm.
PIPE CUTTING & BEVELING MACHINEPIPE CUTTING & BEVELING MACHINE
TUBE TOOLS
BH R IYT